
OF C NT A T S PA NO. 1. CONTRACTID CODE' PAGE OFAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2: AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE. i 4. REQUISITIONJPURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.11f applicable)

0004 See Block 15c 1 NRC-42-07-481

Task 01

6. ISSUED BY CODE 13100 '7. ADMINISTERED BY (if otler tan Item 6) CODE j3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
Attn:Daniel AppM Attn:Daniel App
Mail Stop TWB-01BIOM Mail Stop: TWB-01BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street county, State and ZIP Code i (X) '9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

N J NUMARK ASSOCIATES INC
NUMARK ASSOCIATES 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1220 19TH ST W1 STE 500 1OIA, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

NRC-42-07-481 NRC-42-0O-481-TO01

WASHINGTON DC 200362444 1M004

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 788247377 iFACIUIY CODE X 09-28-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers i is extended, is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Deobligate : $- .04
B&R:8-2515-171107 JOB:Q4025 BOC:252A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(x)J A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

I.

I B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTiORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as acanges in paying office, appropriation dam, etc.)
. .SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAN TO AUTHORITY OF:

X D.bOTHER (Spfytpe ormodficionandauthority) Mutual AgreementI Deobligation

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, 7xi is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTIMOOIFICATION (Organized by UCF section Ileadisgs, ncj~dinq solmteatorvcontract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of the modification is to- deobligates excess funds in the amount of $.04

therefore decreasing the obligated amount from' $165,991 to $165,990.96.
This modification also acts as the contractors release and closes this task.

Final invoice paid:Sl,355.02
Total Obligated Amount and Paid Amount: $165,990.96

Period. of Performance: 9/28/2007 - 10/27/2008

All other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.

Except as provided arein, alt terms and condrions of the document referenced in Iten 9A or lEA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full form and effect,

ISA:. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pnntq 1 [IEA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnrri1

. . Hroe Gunter-Henderson
Al .. . Contracting Officer!

5SE. CONTRAoTdpJo r - .- I. DATE SIGNED EB. UNITED STATES OF AMEWCA / 5C1. DATE SIGNED

•_.___._-__/ _ .... ...... ___ 7. f ( Of-i:giir'tFne'itezdt~i I.. ....Iintr 6r .... cto Of... eri

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Presaibed by GSA - FAR (4B CFR) 53.243

JAm .1 U 2611
A -W.. ....... . ADIN VOW


